
Foglio n. 1
26/07/2017

TROFEO MASTER SNP  - Fondazione Salus Pueri
START LIST

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-035495 M40 SCANFERLA MIRTA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'49"70
2  FIN-114918 M25 CAPUANO SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                01'48"07
3  VEN-006743 M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                01'45"95
4  VEN-035160 M30 BUSATTO JESSICA              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'40"05
5  VEN-019849 U25 CARRARO GIULIA               2001 PADOVA                01'15"80
6  EMI-005237 M50 PAROCCHI SILVIA              MOLINELLA NUOTO            01'15"00

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-032915 M50 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'02"53
2  VEN-039875 M35 RIZZETTO SILVIO              ADRIA NUOTO                01'42"97
3  VEN-013528 M65 BARBONI DINO                 ADRIA NUOTO                01'42"55
4  VEN-051393 M35 GIRONI NICCOLO'              CSS                        01'37"00
5  VEN-048592 M40 FRANZESE GIAMPIETRO          FREE TIME                  01'30"00
6  VEN-006692 M60 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                01'24"00
7  VEN-023724 M45 MASOTTI PAOLO                2001 PADOVA                01'18"95
8  VEN-003841 M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'14"00
9  VEN-042239 M30 ROVEA RICCARDO               GIS                        01'12"00
10 VEN-040804 M25 ZANETTI MATTEO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'11"33
11 VEN-002936 M50 UNGARELLI PIETRO             2001 PADOVA                01'10"47
12 VEN-024694 U25 CECCON MATTIA                AQUAPOLIS                  01'10"00
13 VEN-048498 M40 ALIBERTI MARIO               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'09"90
14 VEN-024289 M30 TIGLI RICCARDO               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'08"21
15 VEN-008857 M30 MARIGO LUCA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'06"24
16 VEN-047869 U25 BORTOT ELIA                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'04"59
17 VEN-004063 M45 MASETTO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'03"80
18 VEN-003243 M25 TOMASETTO CRISTIAN           ACQUAMBIENTE               01'03"02
19 EMI-002484 M35 MORETTI ALESSANDRO           MONTENUOTO                 01'02"00
20 LOM-052436 M25 LUCA ALFONSO ANGELO          CSS                        01'01"56
21 VEN-003127 M25 MENEGHELLI DAVIDE            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'00"38

200 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-006602 M75 FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA          JESOLONUOTO                05'19"47
2  VEN-052672 M55 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     04'13"59
3  VEN-045468 M55 COLLODEL TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     03'35"00
4  VEN-006213 M55 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               03'34"87
5  VEN-051391 M40 CAUZZI MARIANNA              CSS                        03'28"38
6  VEN-025398 M50 SERBLIN GIULIANA             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     03'27"74
7  VEN-042529 M50 DALLA LIBERA COSETTA         NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     03'21"56
8  VEN-010078 M50 BARISON CINZIA               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          03'20"00
9  VEN-044187 M30 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     03'19"92
10 FRI-001759 M45 OBALLA MARIA GRAZIA          SAN VITO                   03'19"49
11 VEN-030702 M25 TOSELLO ILARIA               PADOVANUOTO                03'18"33
12 VEN-048227 M35 MANCIN ANGELA                RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           03'10"00
13 VEN-046915 M30 TOGNIN STEFANIA              ACQUAMBIENTE               03'10"00
14 VEN-006751 M45 PIZZO VALENTINA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         03'10"00
15 VEN-052021 M35 SERATO CRISTINA              FREE TIME                  03'10"00
16 VEN-019191 M35 VECCHIATO ROSSELLA           STILELIBERO SSD            03'08"65
17 VEN-021677 M30 CAMPORESE CHIARA             2001 PADOVA                03'04"43
18 VEN-031858 M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      03'04"20
19 VEN-025641 M50 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                03'03"58
20 VEN-051339 M25 RUBINO MICHELA               PADOVANUOTO                03'01"22
21 VEN-045956 M30 FAVARO GIULIA                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'00"53
22 VEN-038785 M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   02'57"83
23 VEN-046801 M30 DA RE ALICE                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'55"93
24 VEN-013012 M45 BUSATO CHIARA                GABBIANO                   02'55"24
25 VEN-042118 M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                02'55"00
26 VEN-021647 M40 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'54"84
27 VEN-004886 M25 TABOGA ELENA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'52"63
28 VEN-037483 M25 TREVISAN ERICA               A.R.C.A.                   02'52"00
29 VEN-047731 M30 EDATTI ELENA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'50"65
30 MAR-009065 U25 IPPOLITI CAMILLA             PADOVANUOTO                02'50"00
31 VEN-035264 M35 GNESOTTO LAURA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'49"00
32 VEN-023344 M25 BRIGATO ANNALISA             ACQUAMBIENTE               02'48"95
33 VEN-035495 M40 SCANFERLA MIRTA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'48"44
34 SIC-011283 M25 FRANCAVILLA CLAUDIA RITA     PADOVANUOTO                02'47"59
35 VEN-007606 M30 CAPPELLOTTO ANNA             A.R.C.A.                   02'45"34
36 VEN-051467 U25 FINCATO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                02'45"00
37 VEN-041127 M25 POPPI ILENIA                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'45"00
38 VEN-032184 M40 CARMAGNANI ELISABETTA        GIS                        02'45"00
39 VEN-016214 M45 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'44"74
40 VEN-048069 M25 CENEDESE GIORGIA             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'44"01
41 VEN-005524 M45 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        RIVIERA NUOTO              02'43"66
42 VEN-039501 M30 ROSSI ERICA                  CSS                        02'41"84
43 FRI-001737 M40 BENEDET ROBERTA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      02'41"40
44 VEN-021306 M35 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'40"38
45 VEN-005685 M25 BAGGIO GIORGIA ROBERTA       CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'37"55
46 VEN-003212 M25 MAROCCOLO GIORGIA            FREE TIME                  02'34"89
47 VEN-003173 M25 PANIZZOLO SARA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'33"00
48 VEN-007168 M40 RIGON ELENA                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       02'32"04
49 VEN-004570 M45 MURGIA ANNA                  STILELIBERO SSD            02'31"37
50 VEN-015916 U25 FINCO GIADA                  2001 PADOVA                02'30"34
51 VEN-010366 M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              02'30"09
52 VEN-005412 M35 SACCHETTO FRANCESCA          LEOSPORT                   02'30"04
53 VEN-017199 U25 SARTORE SILVIA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'28"23
54 VEN-043042 U25 PIGATO SERENA                RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           02'24"08
55 VEN-003690 M25 FAVERO VALENTINA             RIVIERA NUOTO              02'21"51
56 VEN-008291 M25 RAVAROTTO MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               02'19"43
57 VEN-004898 M30 BENETTON MARTINA             SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'18"00

200 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-032914 M70 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      03'42"62
2  VEN-010365 M50 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               03'24"52
3  VEN-020298 M60 LUPERINI CARLO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       03'10"65
4  VEN-037479 M55 BASSO MAURO                  A.R.C.A.                   03'10"00
5  VEN-053795 M45 GRILLO MARCO                 STILELIBERO SSD            03'10"00
6  VEN-047557 M45 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             03'09"28
7  VEN-006291 M50 POLATO EMANUELE              RIVIERA NUOTO              03'05"87
8  VEN-022997 M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        03'03"45
9  VEN-039875 M35 RIZZETTO SILVIO              ADRIA NUOTO                03'00"86
10 VEN-015577 M50 MAURIZIO GIUSEPPE            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         03'00"00
11 VEN-048595 M35 RAFFA SALVATORE              FREE TIME                  03'00"00
12 VEN-045580 M25 VENTURATO MATTIA             CONSELVE NUOTO             03'00"00
13 VEN-048494 M35 FRANCESCHIN ALBERTO          RIVIERA NUOTO              03'00"00
14 VEN-045782 M45 PEZZATO LUCA                 U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'00"00
15 FIN-019967 M30 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'59"53
16 VEN-013026 M60 BENINI ALBERTO               RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'57"73
17 VEN-015396 M50 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               02'57"59
18 FIN-037656 M25 DE MARCHI ANGELO             JESOLONUOTO                02'56"00
19 VEN-042341 M50 CAPPELLATO CARLO             RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           02'55"52

20 VEN-019156 M30 PERMUNIAN MICHELE            NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        02'54"98
21 VEN-034066 M30 LAIN ANDREA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'53"00
22 VEN-006645 M45 SARTORE GIANLUCA             2001 PADOVA                02'52"16
23 VEN-006667 M40 FANTON ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                02'52"00
24 VEN-016053 M35 SCARSO DAVIDE                2001 PADOVA                02'52"00
25 VEN-015962 M55 RAGAZZI GIANPAOLO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'51"53
26 VEN-041236 M35 FACCHINELLO NICOLA           PADOVANUOTO                02'51"31
27 VEN-006341 M50 COIN FILIPPO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'50"90
28 VEN-006742 M45 ZANON ANDREA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'50"00
29 VEN-047721 U25 MANZOLI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               02'50"00
30 VEN-002916 M45 MARINELLO MIRKO              GIS                        02'50"00
31 LOM-001635 M35 BETTINELLI GLAUCO            SPORTING CLUB CATANIA A.S.D 02'50"00
32 VEN-045338 M40 ASTOLFI MICHELE              ROVIGONUOTO                02'50"00
33 VEN-006753 M70 CAMMELLI LUCIANO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'49"00
34 VEN-007650 M35 BOLZAN ANDREA                NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'48"08
35 VEN-048080 M30 PINTON STEFANO               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     02'45"00
36 VEN-006567 M55 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'45"00
37 FIN-073389 M25 BERNARDI STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'45"00
38 VEN-047998 M45 PIEROBON DENIS               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'45"00
39 VEN-012749 M45 PASQUA PAOLO                 GIS                        02'45"00
40 VEN-052412 M25 CALLEGARO FRANCESCO          AQUAFIT 2.0                02'45"00
41 VEN-001349 M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'44"64
42 VEN-006396 M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'43"95
43 VEN-048265 M25 CALLEGARO MAURO              2001 PADOVA                02'42"92
44 VEN-052174 M35 FERRO ALBERTO                RIVIERA NUOTO              02'42"20
45 VEN-042228 M40 GALLO MATTEO                 2001 PADOVA                02'42"12
46 VEN-044960 M35 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   02'42"03
47 VEN-032131 M45 RUZZA STEFANO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'42"00
48 VEN-039973 M30 BASTIANELLO FRANCESCO        ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'42"00
49 VEN-042107 M30 GALIOTTO MASSIMO             ACQUAMBIENTE               02'40"45
50 VEN-047993 M45 LEVORATO DAVIDE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'40"24
51 VEN-048839 M25 BOGGIAN MARCO                CONSELVE NUOTO             02'40"14
52 VEN-018710 M30 OTTOBONI RICCARDO            CONSELVE NUOTO             02'40"00
53 VEN-010335 M45 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             A.R.C.A.                   02'39"54
54 VEN-025136 M50 MINOTTI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'37"00
55 VEN-018549 M45 QUAGGIO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              02'37"00
56 VEN-036123 M40 FILA STEFANO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'37"05
57 VEN-006300 M45 MILANI DIEGO                 RIVIERA NUOTO              02'35"82
58 VEN-005645 M40 SERGOTTI MIRCO               LEOSPORT                   02'35"65
59 VEN-001821 M50 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ACQUAMBIENTE               02'35"37
60 VEN-011680 M30 BERNARDELLO FILIPPO          NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        02'34"05
61 VEN-020486 M30 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                02'33"48
62 VEN-026951 M45 ANDRIOLO LEONARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               02'33"43
63 VEN-003861 M30 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            SPORTING CLUB NOALE        02'32"00
64 VEN-007839 M35 FAVARO MORRIS                SPORTING CLUB NOALE        02'32"00
65 VEN-006254 M35 ZANE NICOLA                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'31"00
66 VEN-026719 M50 GALEAZZO FILIPPO             PADOVANUOTO                02'30"00
67 VEN-006663 M50 RUZZANTE NICOLA              PADOVANUOTO                02'30"00
68 VEN-037706 M40 TOGNON MORENO                GABBIANO                   02'30"00
69 VEN-051954 U25 ZADRA MARTINO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'30"00
70 VEN-037118 M40 FRANCESCHI DANIELE           GABBIANO                   02'30"00
71 FRI-001022 M50 PADOVAN ALESSANDRO           GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      02'30"00
72 FIN-134776 U25 TODESCO ALIOSHA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'29"77
73 VEN-002137 M50 ZANON NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'29"34
74 VEN-016426 M50 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'29"04
75 FIN-107345 M30 RINALDO DAMIANO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'28"58
76 VEN-020523 M30 BRESOLIN ENRICO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'27"00
77 FIN-083715 M25 PERES ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'26"71
78 VEN-009060 M25 FRACASSO LUCA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'26"64
79 VEN-048070 U25 PATTARELLO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              02'26"18
80 VEN-015614 M25 ALDRIGO LUCA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               02'26"00
81 VEN-032851 M30 CANDELU' ROBERTO             RIVIERA NUOTO              02'25"89
82 VEN-009428 M25 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                02'25"53
83 VEN-038834 M45 BUSATO ENRICO                GABBIANO                   02'25"00
84 VEN-000052 M45 AMBROSIO LUIGI               PADOVANUOTO                02'25"00
85 VEN-045167 M25 ANGI ANDREA                  CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'24"90
86 VEN-016189 M30 SARTORE MARCO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'23"59
87 VEN-044916 M30 MONDIN NICOLA                MONTENUOTO                 02'23"41
88 VEN-034386 M45 MARON DENIS                  TEAM EUGANEO               02'23"39
89 VEN-001266 M55 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'22"02
90 VEN-042226 M45 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                02'21"50
91 FIN-016799 M30 ROSOLEN LUCA MARIA           GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      02'20"33
92 VEN-003135 M25 POGGIANA ENRICO              NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     02'20"34
93 VEN-044017 M30 PAVAN MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'20"18
94 VEN-033247 M25 MAROLLA ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'20"00
95 VEN-009110 M25 ABATE MICHELE                CONSELVE NUOTO             02'20"00
96 SIC-007651 M30 SCHILLACI LUCA               2001 PADOVA                02'19"59
97 VEN-000048 M40 ALVERDI CRISTIANO            ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'19"36
98 VEN-005781 M25 GIUFFRIDA STEFANO            NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'19"28
99 VEN-004829 M25 TONIOLO NICOLA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'18"35
100 VEN-008883 M40 HENDRIKSEN MARTIN            PADOVANUOTO                02'14"76
101 VEN-003128 M25 LAGO STEFANO                 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'12"82
102 VEN-044009 U25 MOZZO DAVIDE                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'10"73
103 VEN-003553 M25 BOSCARO EDOARDO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'10"04
104 VEN-003299 M30 GALETTI MATTIA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'09"08
105 FIN-045599 M30 ZOCCARATO FILIPPO            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'08"11
106 VEN-005106 M30 FRESCHET DAVIDE              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'07"45
107 VEN-005821 M30 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO                 02'06"00
108 VEN-002251 M40 ZULIAN SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'05"74
109 VEN-003466 M35 ZUGNO MANUEL                 PADOVANUOTO                02'04"84
110 VEN-008926 M25 FRANCONETTI ANDREA           STILELIBERO SSD            02'04"48
111 LOM-052436 M25 LUCA ALFONSO ANGELO          CSS                        02'00"75

100 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-052028 M80 SCHMIDT URSULA               PADOVANUOTO                02'45"00
2  VEN-015010 M65 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO                 02'10"01
3  PUG-027914 M30 CONSOLE CARMEN MARIA         SPORTING CLUB NOALE        02'10"00
4  VEN-032450 M55 ROSSI ANTONIA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'05"00
5  VEN-006530 M60 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           STILELIBERO SSD            02'01"54
6  FRI-030088 M45 COASSIN SUSANNA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      02'00"00
7  VEN-006751 M45 PIZZO VALENTINA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'55"00
8  VEN-006213 M55 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               01'52"41
9  VEN-006743 M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                01'50"28
10 VEN-019356 M55 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'47"86
11 VEN-045509 M45 CAVALLARO BARBARA            RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           01'47"27
12 VEN-005551 M55 SCARSI SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'45"81
13 VEN-042529 M50 DALLA LIBERA COSETTA         NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'45"48
14 VEN-038785 M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   01'45"10
15 VEN-049773 M30 GIRARDI GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'44"85
16 VEN-000561 M40 BROCCHETTO SUSANNA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'44"55
17 VEN-006738 M50 ROSSI GABRIELLA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'44"00
18 VEN-039501 M30 ROSSI ERICA                  CSS                        01'44"03
19 VEN-047731 M30 EDATTI ELENA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'43"97
20 VEN-037483 M25 TREVISAN ERICA               A.R.C.A.                   01'41"00
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Foglio n. 2
26/07/2017

TROFEO MASTER SNP  - Fondazione Salus Pueri
START LIST

21 VEN-002165 M35 SAMBIN SILVIA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'39"63
22 VEN-041127 M25 POPPI ILENIA                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'39"64
23 VEN-005685 M25 BAGGIO GIORGIA ROBERTA       CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'38"59
24 VEN-032184 M40 CARMAGNANI ELISABETTA        GIS                        01'37"00
25 LOM-196127 M40 GALAFFI CARLOTTA             VIMERCATE NUOTO A.S.DILETT. 01'37"00
26 VEN-016214 M45 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'36"18
27 VEN-002249 M40 MAZZON SILVIA                PADOVANUOTO                01'35"50
28 VEN-020348 M35 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'34"81
29 VEN-045806 M35 ZAMBON CHIARA                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'33"65
30 VEN-022760 M30 BORELLA SILVIA               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'28"89
31 VEN-021880 U25 LISATO LAURA                 AMATORI NUOTO              01'26"73
32 VEN-006697 M45 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'25"81
33 VEN-008323 U25 GIAGIO SILVIA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'20"00
34 VEN-003116 M25 VAROTTO CARLOTTA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'20"00
35 LAZ-024250 M55 CORO' MONICA                 STILELIBERO SSD            01'19"90

100 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-000540 M70 D'ANGELO GAETANO             PADOVANUOTO                02'19"63
2  VEN-049776 M65 FABBRIZIO LUIGI              2001 PADOVA                02'01"71
3  VEN-005326 M60 ROCCATO BRUNO                RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           01'55"90
4  VEN-051471 M45 DAVID ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'52"83
5  FIN-095450 M40 PEDROTTA MASSIMILIANO        ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'52"80
6  VEN-015255 M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'51"93
7  VEN-052392 M30 CHINAGLIA LUCA               ACQUAMBIENTE               01'41"02
8  VEN-028415 M50 BONSO FABIO                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'40"00
9  VEN-051466 M35 LAZZARO ENRICO               2001 PADOVA                01'40"00
10 VEN-035219 M50 PERLOTTO PAOLO               CSS                        01'38"25
11 VEN-000317 M55 OMETTO STEFANO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'37"00
12 VEN-047724 M30 FERRETTO RICCARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'36"47
13 VEN-022997 M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        01'36"20
14 VEN-002137 M50 ZANON NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'35"00
15 VEN-001934 M40 GRITTI FRANCESCO             ANTARES NUOTO              01'35"00
16 VEN-052412 M25 CALLEGARO FRANCESCO          AQUAFIT 2.0                01'34"60
17 VEN-033268 M30 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             01'34"28
18 VEN-047846 M30 FRANCESCHI MATTEO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'33"90
19 VEN-038804 M45 CONTARINI MARCO              AMATORI NUOTO              01'33"40
20 VEN-033270 M35 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             01'33"30
21 VEN-051393 M35 GIRONI NICCOLO'              CSS                        01'33"26
22 VEN-048592 M40 FRANZESE GIAMPIETRO          FREE TIME                  01'33"00
23 LOM-023246 M45 GREGNANIN FABIO              A.S.DILETT. MALASPINA S.C. 01'33"00
24 VEN-048265 M25 CALLEGARO MAURO              2001 PADOVA                01'32"10
25 VEN-032131 M45 RUZZA STEFANO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'31"69
26 VEN-002579 M45 STAMPINI ALESSANDRO          NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'31"20
27 VEN-018579 M55 ZODO GIOVANNI                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'31"20
28 FRI-001702 M55 VIVAN GIORGIO                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'31"00
29 VEN-016053 M35 SCARSO DAVIDE                2001 PADOVA                01'31"00
30 VEN-044916 M30 MONDIN NICOLA                MONTENUOTO                 01'30"00
31 FIN-054789 M25 PELLEGRINO ANDREA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'29"77
32 VEN-006647 M45 GUZZONATO MASSIMO            2001 PADOVA                01'29"43
33 VEN-015258 M50 CHIARELLO FABIO              NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         01'28"35
34 VEN-025079 M40 ORUNESU MAURO                PADOVANUOTO                01'27"00
35 LOM-108844 M45 ZANONI CRISTIAN              A.S.DILETT. MALASPINA S.C. 01'26"50
36 VEN-031821 M35 ZENNARO ANDREA               CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'26"47
37 VEN-051954 U25 ZADRA MARTINO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'25"61
38 VEN-040995 M45 SCHIAVON SANDRO              GABBIANO                   01'25"41
39 VEN-016189 M30 SARTORE MARCO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'23"95
40 VEN-042011 M25 LUSIANI ALBERTO              CONSELVE NUOTO             01'22"64
41 VEN-047030 M55 BENVEGNU' STEFANO            PADOVANUOTO                01'22"28
42 VEN-044840 M25 BOSCOLO SEBASTIANO           CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'21"74
43 VEN-009498 M25 GORGI DAVIDE                 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'20"65
44 VEN-000351 M40 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'20"00
45 VEN-002953 M45 BENETTON MICHELE             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'19"00
46 VEN-023499 M35 BARRO STEFANO                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'18"00
47 EMI-026316 M25 LANZONI GIOVANNI             DE AKKER TEAM              01'18"00
48 FIN-075050 U25 NARDO MICHELE                CAORLE NUOTO               01'16"00
49 VEN-005821 M30 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO                 01'13"44
50 VEN-003127 M25 MENEGHELLI DAVIDE            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'10"46
51 VEN-032109 U25 GAJIC FILIP                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'10"14
52 VEN-003838 M25 CHIAVALIN GIACOMO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'07"00

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-006762 M55 FERRARI MARTA                2001 PADOVA                00'58"43
2  VEN-006577 M60 BAMPA FRANCESCA              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'55"00
3  VEN-051391 M40 CAUZZI MARIANNA              CSS                        00'53"36
4  FIN-114918 M25 CAPUANO SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                00'49"58
5  VEN-031858 M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'48"39
6  VEN-025398 M50 SERBLIN GIULIANA             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'45"63
7  VEN-032451 M60 BORTOLI VERA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'45"36
8  FRI-004499 M55 BIONDO DONATELLA             UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'45"00
9  VEN-006569 M50 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'43"00
10 LOM-196127 M40 GALAFFI CARLOTTA             VIMERCATE NUOTO A.S.DILETT. 00'43"00
11 VEN-006739 M45 DUBROVICH ALESSANDRA         NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'42"00
12 VEN-019191 M35 VECCHIATO ROSSELLA           STILELIBERO SSD            00'40"95
13 VEN-002165 M35 SAMBIN SILVIA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'39"92
14 VEN-045956 M30 FAVARO GIULIA                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'39"95
15 FIN-069512 M25 POLETTI ANNA                 PADOVANUOTO                00'39"32
16 VEN-042047 M50 TREVISAN SABRINA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'39"24
17 VEN-038812 M25 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'38"34
18 VEN-006756 M45 BETTIN MICHELA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'38"00
19 VEN-007606 M30 CAPPELLOTTO ANNA             A.R.C.A.                   00'37"22
20 VEN-013012 M45 BUSATO CHIARA                GABBIANO                   00'36"62
21 SIC-011283 M25 FRANCAVILLA CLAUDIA RITA     PADOVANUOTO                00'36"15
22 VEN-009140 U25 ZACCHIA CATERINA             SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'35"50
23 VEN-022760 M30 BORELLA SILVIA               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'35"54
24 VEN-005844 M25 PIGOZZI LUDOVICA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'35"59
25 VEN-006038 M40 TREVISIOL FEDERICA           RIVIERA NUOTO              00'35"45
26 VEN-006953 M25 BIZZOTTO FEDERICA            CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'35"37
27 VEN-003682 M30 ROMANELLO VERONICA           SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'35"00
28 VEN-017199 U25 SARTORE SILVIA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'34"60
29 VEN-007140 M30 ZORZATO TANIA                GIS                        00'34"50
30 VEN-006140 M40 VETTORELLO LISA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"21
31 VEN-035234 M40 D'ANCONA TIZIANA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'33"92
32 VEN-021880 U25 LISATO LAURA                 AMATORI NUOTO              00'33"62
33 VEN-015916 U25 FINCO GIADA                  2001 PADOVA                00'33"30
34 VEN-032432 M35 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   00'32"82
35 LOM-032842 M45 BORGATO CATERINA             PADOVANUOTO                00'32"82
36 VEN-005013 M35 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'32"46
37 VEN-006076 M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                00'32"30
38 VEN-003116 M25 VAROTTO CARLOTTA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"00
39 EMI-003223 M25 TABANELLI MARICA             STILELIBERO SSD            00'31"87
40 VEN-019748 U25 ROCCA ERICA                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'31"46
41 FRI-000774 M25 SCIOCCHETTI CINZIA           GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'30"61

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-046886 U25 TRENTIN LUIGI                AMATORI NUOTO              01'40"00

2  VEN-007634 M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              AQUAFIT 2.0                00'57"00
3  VEN-049797 M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                00'51"80
4  VEN-005326 M60 ROCCATO BRUNO                RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'49"71
5  FIN-113218 M50 DE LUCA FRANCESCO PAOLO      NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'49"63
6  VEN-013528 M65 BARBONI DINO                 ADRIA NUOTO                00'45"34
7  VEN-015396 M50 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               00'45"00
8  VEN-051366 M40 FRANCHETTO MATTEO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'42"00
9  VEN-006291 M50 POLATO EMANUELE              RIVIERA NUOTO              00'41"85
10 FIN-019281 M50 BELLAGAMBA UMBERTO           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'41"75
11 TRE-000312 M70 BONAZZA GIORGIO              RARI NANTES TRENTO         00'40"86
12 VEN-048931 M40 ZANETTE ANDREA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'40"53
13 VEN-045580 M25 VENTURATO MATTIA             CONSELVE NUOTO             00'40"48
14 VEN-006737 M55 BUCOVAZ VALENTINO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"00
15 LOM-001635 M35 BETTINELLI GLAUCO            SPORTING CLUB CATANIA A.S.D 00'40"00
16 VEN-048839 M25 BOGGIAN MARCO                CONSELVE NUOTO             00'40"00
17 VEN-035219 M50 PERLOTTO PAOLO               CSS                        00'39"81
18 VEN-051395 M25 FIORENTINI RICCARDO          CSS                        00'39"88
19 VEN-047998 M45 PIEROBON DENIS               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'38"63
20 VEN-006341 M50 COIN FILIPPO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'38"14
21 VEN-042011 M25 LUSIANI ALBERTO              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'37"92
22 VEN-000258 M60 BENETTON PAOLO               PADOVANUOTO                00'37"50
23 VEN-047723 M40 RACCOLETTI SIMONE            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'37"55
24 VEN-039627 M30 GASPARIN FEDERICO            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'37"00
25 VEN-028064 M50 MIGLIORANZA ANTONIO          SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'37"00
26 VEN-006645 M45 SARTORE GIANLUCA             2001 PADOVA                00'36"90
27 VEN-006667 M40 FANTON ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                00'36"90
28 VEN-006647 M45 GUZZONATO MASSIMO            2001 PADOVA                00'36"90
29 VEN-006543 M45 MARANGONI LUCA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'36"47
30 FIN-117442 M35 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'36"35
31 VEN-047325 M40 ZILLI PAOLO                  ROVIGONUOTO                00'36"13
32 VEN-047330 M35 RONCA FABIO                  CONSELVE NUOTO             00'35"61
33 VEN-048593 M40 RINALDI ALESSANDRO           FREE TIME                  00'35"14
34 VEN-042053 M35 RIPA TOMMASO                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'35"00
35 VEN-022634 M40 CERBARO MIRKO                GIS                        00'35"00
36 VEN-053302 M25 GALVAN TOBIA                 AQUAPOLIS                  00'34"72
37 VEN-053795 M45 GRILLO MARCO                 STILELIBERO SSD            00'34"68
38 VEN-025884 M55 MASPERO MARCO                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'34"50
39 VEN-007650 M35 BOLZAN ANDREA                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'34"10
40 VEN-005645 M40 SERGOTTI MIRCO               LEOSPORT                   00'33"74
41 VEN-023724 M45 MASOTTI PAOLO                2001 PADOVA                00'33"62
42 FIN-134776 U25 TODESCO ALIOSHA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'33"47
43 VEN-044960 M35 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   00'33"24
44 VEN-037118 M40 FRANCESCHI DANIELE           GABBIANO                   00'33"26
45 VEN-047999 M25 SECURO PAOLO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'33"12
46 VEN-031682 M25 PIAZZA MATTEO                AQUAPOLIS                  00'33"11
47 VEN-000314 M55 NICOLETTI FILIPPO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'33"00
48 VEN-025882 M40 VECCHIATO SIMONE             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"00
49 VEN-003814 M40 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'33"00
50 VEN-014779 M35 SCHIESARO MIRCO              RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'33"05
51 VEN-015258 M50 CHIARELLO FABIO              NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         00'32"97
52 VEN-035531 M25 LAZZARI MARTINO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"79
53 VEN-042652 M25 CHERUBIN MICHELE             RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'32"74
54 VEN-003540 M30 DA RIN GIOVANNI              PADOVANUOTO                00'32"57
55 VEN-006532 M50 PIVATO GIOVANNI              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'32"47
56 VEN-021678 M40 BENEDETTI EMILIANO           NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
57 VEN-006741 M50 PIRON ANDREA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
58 VEN-016426 M50 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'31"92
59 VEN-000048 M40 ALVERDI CRISTIANO            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"85
60 VEN-022602 M40 OSELLIERI LUCA               PADOVANUOTO                00'31"80
61 FIN-088762 M35 SEDUSI DANIELE               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"86
62 VEN-048498 M40 ALIBERTI MARIO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'31"69
63 VEN-029020 M35 GOBBI DIEGO                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"69
64 VEN-042239 M30 ROVEA RICCARDO               GIS                        00'31"50
65 VEN-010335 M45 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             A.R.C.A.                   00'31"42
66 VEN-003311 M35 TREVISAN ALBERTO             2001 PADOVA                00'31"41
67 VEN-024289 M30 TIGLI RICCARDO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'31"38
68 VEN-040804 M25 ZANETTI MATTEO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'31"14
69 VEN-008881 M45 IABICHELLA MICHELE           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'31"00
70 VEN-002565 M40 ZULIANI FILIPPO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"00
71 VEN-003460 M30 RAMPAZZO STEFANO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"85
72 VEN-025505 M30 DAVICO GIULIO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"55
73 VEN-002936 M50 UNGARELLI PIETRO             2001 PADOVA                00'30"52
74 PUG-022497 M25 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                00'30"57
75 VEN-032851 M30 CANDELU' ROBERTO             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"42
76 VEN-008883 M40 HENDRIKSEN MARTIN            PADOVANUOTO                00'30"33
77 VEN-003466 M35 ZUGNO MANUEL                 PADOVANUOTO                00'30"12
78 VEN-003119 M25 FERRETTO ALBERTO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"12
79 VEN-008651 M30 BAGATTIN EDOARDO             SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'30"14
80 VEN-023499 M35 BARRO STEFANO                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'30"00
81 VEN-006383 M50 FURLAN ANDREA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'30"00
82 VEN-043129 M25 ZANETTE RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   00'30"00
83 VEN-044840 M25 BOSCOLO SEBASTIANO           CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'30"07
84 VEN-006766 M45 BETTIN ANDREA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'30"00
85 VEN-006750 M40 CARRARI MATTEO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'30"00
86 VEN-003135 M25 POGGIANA ENRICO              NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'30"00
87 LAZ-001467 M35 BONUCCI MARCO                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'30"00
88 VEN-017112 M40 MION MATTEO                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"93
89 VEN-004829 M25 TONIOLO NICOLA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'29"90
90 FIN-047150 M25 MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO        CAORLE NUOTO               00'29"87
91 FIN-016799 M30 ROSOLEN LUCA MARIA           GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'29"54
92 VEN-003165 M25 LINDAVER ALBERTO             PADOVANUOTO                00'29"30
93 VEN-044009 U25 MOZZO DAVIDE                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'29"24
94 VEN-038834 M45 BUSATO ENRICO                GABBIANO                   00'29"11
95 VEN-008928 M25 AERE ALESSANDRO              PADOVANUOTO                00'29"00
96 VEN-008857 M30 MARIGO LUCA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"06
97 VEN-008153 M25 FELTRIN RAFFAELE             AQUAFIT 2.0                00'29"01
98 VEN-003412 M30 SOMAGLIA DI STOPPAZZOLA CESARACQUAMBIENTE               00'29"03
99 VEN-031086 M25 FRISO DAMIANO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'28"99
100 VEN-006528 M40 GAUDIANO MASSIMO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'28"99
101 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'28"61
102 VEN-006550 M40 VIANELLO ALBERTO             SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'28"44
103 VEN-047869 U25 BORTOT ELIA                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'27"95
104 EMI-002484 M35 MORETTI ALESSANDRO           MONTENUOTO                 00'27"90
105 VEN-003299 M30 GALETTI MATTIA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'27"87
106 VEN-003553 M25 BOSCARO EDOARDO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'26"95
107 VEN-005498 M25 ROMEO STEFANO                STILELIBERO SSD            00'25"80

50 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-053595 M45 VITALI GLORIA                ADRIA NUOTO                01'43"62
2  VEN-020557 M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   01'09"12
3  VEN-000850 M45 CECCHETTO PAOLA              ROVIGONUOTO                00'57"00
4  VEN-049868 M50 COMBERLATO MARIACRISTINA     2001 PADOVA                00'56"23
5  VEN-032450 M55 ROSSI ANTONIA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'55"00
6  VEN-004329 M45 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'54"94
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7  VEN-006747 M50 BARBIERI STEFANIA            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'54"00
8  VEN-045278 M45 BURANELLA MARTINA            STILELIBERO SSD            00'54"00
9  VEN-048584 M55 TESTOLIN CLAUDIA             PADOVANUOTO                00'52"50
10 VEN-047555 M50 ZARAMELLA MONICA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'50"90
11 VEN-045538 M30 NAJIB FRANCESCA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'48"76
12 VEN-046801 M30 DA RE ALICE                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'47"76
13 VEN-042118 M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                00'47"17
14 VEN-006569 M50 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'47"00
15 VEN-006739 M45 DUBROVICH ALESSANDRA         NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'47"00
16 VEN-002457 M25 ZENNARO SILVIA               CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'46"09
17 VEN-022726 M50 RAITERI TIZIANA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'46"00
18 VEN-042260 M40 MAINARDI SILVIA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'46"00
19 VEN-044092 U25 BASSO ELISA                  CAORLE NUOTO               00'45"80
20 VEN-044187 M30 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'45"66
21 VEN-026988 M25 GUGLIELMO VERONICA           CONSELVE NUOTO             00'45"00
22 VEN-051896 M30 FOLTRAN TANIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'45"00
23 VEN-049649 M50 CAJANI SILVIA                2001 PADOVA                00'43"56
24 VEN-047719 M25 BACCARO CHIARA               ACQUAMBIENTE               00'43"13
25 VEN-006756 M45 BETTIN MICHELA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'42"00
26 VEN-005524 M45 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        RIVIERA NUOTO              00'41"86
27 VEN-006594 M50 GUERRINI GABRIELLA           RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'39"92
28 VEN-006410 M45 SEDRAN MARIA FRANCESCA       NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'39"20
29 VEN-047572 M30 SUMAN GIULIA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'39"02
30 VEN-044248 M45 PINTON SIMONA                PADOVANUOTO                00'39"00
31 VEN-003682 M30 ROMANELLO VERONICA           SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'38"50
32 VEN-004886 M25 TABOGA ELENA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'38"57
33 VEN-035234 M40 D'ANCONA TIZIANA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'38"35
34 VEN-007140 M30 ZORZATO TANIA                GIS                        00'38"00
35 VEN-048491 M45 CASARO LUISA                 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'37"67
36 VEN-006953 M25 BIZZOTTO FEDERICA            CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'35"66
37 VEN-003690 M25 FAVERO VALENTINA             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'35"31
38 VEN-019849 U25 CARRARO GIULIA               2001 PADOVA                00'35"00
39 VEN-005412 M35 SACCHETTO FRANCESCA          LEOSPORT                   00'35"04
40 VEN-005013 M35 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'34"07
41 VEN-019748 U25 ROCCA ERICA                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'32"11

50 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-053291 M70 RUZZA SERGIO                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'21"78
2  VEN-040749 M60 VANZETTO LORENZO             AMATORI NUOTO              01'02"33
3  FRI-029317 M55 CORRADIN LUIGI               UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'57"00
4  VEN-010365 M50 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               00'56"71
5  VEN-021404 M50 TONAZZI SAURO                ADRIA NUOTO                00'54"43
6  VEN-028064 M50 MIGLIORANZA ANTONIO          SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'48"00
7  VEN-044990 M50 POLETTI PAOLO MARCO          ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'47"79
8  VEN-044311 M50 ZANON ROBERTO                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'47"00
9  VEN-019567 M60 CARANZA ALVARO               NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         00'47"00
10 VEN-014872 M40 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'46"00
11 VEN-048595 M35 RAFFA SALVATORE              FREE TIME                  00'45"00
12 VEN-054151 M55 TOSATO ILARIO                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'45"00
13 VEN-045782 M45 PEZZATO LUCA                 U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'44"00
14 VEN-042228 M40 GALLO MATTEO                 2001 PADOVA                00'43"34
15 VEN-051466 M35 LAZZARO ENRICO               2001 PADOVA                00'42"64
16 VEN-039973 M30 BASTIANELLO FRANCESCO        ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'42"66
17 VEN-047846 M30 FRANCESCHI MATTEO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'42"25
18 VEN-006759 M60 MIOTTO FRANCO                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'41"00
19 VEN-054274 M30 TOSATTO LUCA                 2001 PADOVA                00'41"00
20 VEN-039627 M30 GASPARIN FEDERICO            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'40"66
21 VEN-051395 M25 FIORENTINI RICCARDO          CSS                        00'40"18
22 VEN-028415 M50 BONSO FABIO                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'40"00
23 VEN-015577 M50 MAURIZIO GIUSEPPE            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"00
24 SIC-014466 M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'40"00
25 VEN-046911 M30 CONTE GIORGIO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'39"32
26 TOS-001741 M45 BIANUCCI DAVID               AMATORI NUOTO              00'39"19
27 FIN-054789 M25 PELLEGRINO ANDREA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'38"73
28 VEN-006300 M45 MILANI DIEGO                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'38"55
29 VEN-022806 M35 MIOTTI SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'38"11
30 VEN-052417 M40 TODESCO MASSIMO              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'38"00
31 FRI-001022 M50 PADOVAN ALESSANDRO           GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'37"89
32 VEN-051344 M30 SERESIN DAVIDE               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"00
33 VEN-006741 M50 PIRON ANDREA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'37"00
34 VEN-025885 M35 RAFFAELLO MAURO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'37"00
35 VEN-003119 M25 FERRETTO ALBERTO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'36"50
36 VEN-035366 M25 BAROTTI ENRICO               ACQUAMBIENTE               00'36"25
37 VEN-049793 M25 GRATTA FRANCESCO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"00
38 FIN-069795 M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'35"72
39 VEN-009110 M25 ABATE MICHELE                CONSELVE NUOTO             00'35"00
40 FIN-121695 M25 CELEBRIN ANDREA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'34"87
41 VEN-029389 M25 BIASIOLO ALBERTO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"50
42 VEN-048055 M50 CAPODAGLIO ALBERTO           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'34"40
43 VEN-010187 M25 CARDIN GIACOMO               2001 PADOVA                00'33"73
44 LAZ-001467 M35 BONUCCI MARCO                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'33"00
45 VEN-005105 M30 MODOLO DINO                  CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'32"30
46 FRI-001280 M40 DEL BIANCO PAOLO             SAN VITO                   00'32"00
47 VEN-006067 M45 TURRIN FILIPPO               PADOVANUOTO                00'31"50
48 VEN-004063 M45 MASETTO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'31"12
49 VEN-003128 M25 LAGO STEFANO                 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'31"00
50 FIN-064977 M25 NARDO MASSIMO                CAORLE NUOTO               00'30"93
51 VEN-005498 M25 ROMEO STEFANO                STILELIBERO SSD            00'30"90
52 VEN-003243 M25 TOMASETTO CRISTIAN           ACQUAMBIENTE               00'29"83
53 VEN-002251 M40 ZULIAN SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'29"21
54 VEN-008926 M25 FRANCONETTI ANDREA           STILELIBERO SSD            00'28"83
55 FRI-000517 M25 MARIAN ALESSANDRO            GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'28"00

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-053595 M45 VITALI GLORIA                ADRIA NUOTO                01'08"71
2  VEN-052672 M55 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'53"11
3  VEN-015010 M65 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO                 00'50"96
4  VEN-032138 M55 ZANIRATO MARIA GABRIELLA     RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'50"51
5  VEN-020557 M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   00'48"31
6  VEN-052029 M40 MILANI MELISSA               ADRIA NUOTO                00'45"80
7  LOM-180333 M50 BALZARETTI CRISTINA          NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO         00'45"00
8  VEN-048584 M55 TESTOLIN CLAUDIA             PADOVANUOTO                00'44"69
9  VEN-051291 M50 NOCERA GIULIETTA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'43"94
10 VEN-049868 M50 COMBERLATO MARIACRISTINA     2001 PADOVA                00'42"37
11 VEN-010359 M50 DALLA VALLE ELENA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'42"31
12 VEN-051139 M35 LA TORRE PAMELA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'42"12
13 VEN-010828 M55 LAMPRECHT ROSMARY            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'42"00
14 VEN-000850 M45 CECCHETTO PAOLA              ROVIGONUOTO                00'42"00
15 VEN-006722 M55 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               00'41"66
16 VEN-012087 M50 SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'41"45
17 VEN-019356 M55 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'41"33
18 VEN-049621 M55 MOSCA BARBARA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'40"91
19 VEN-006525 M45 FERRO MARIA MADDALENA        STILELIBERO SSD            00'40"67

20 VEN-010078 M50 BARISON CINZIA               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'40"58
21 VEN-048229 M45 RIZZO ROMINA                 AMATORI NUOTO              00'40"31
22 VEN-035447 M35 CHIARIZIA MELISSA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'40"22
23 VEN-006577 M60 BAMPA FRANCESCA              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'40"00
24 VEN-045468 M55 COLLODEL TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'40"00
25 VEN-006747 M50 BARBIERI STEFANIA            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"00
26 VEN-054150 M55 COGNONATO ELENA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"00
27 LOM-038989 M35 VINCENZI SARA                AQUAFIT 2.0                00'40"00
28 FRI-004499 M55 BIONDO DONATELLA             UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'40"00
29 VEN-038989 M25 FILINI FRANCESCA             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'40"00
30 FRI-030088 M45 COASSIN SUSANNA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'39"83
31 VEN-050619 M45 ERCOLIN FABIOLA              PADOVANUOTO                00'39"86
32 VEN-049007 M45 PALMAS LISA                  CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'39"73
33 VEN-037500 M30 BARBIERO ELENA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'39"49
34 VEN-049324 M30 DANELLA SOLANGE              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'39"41
35 VEN-024603 M30 CAROPPO SARA                 PADOVANUOTO                00'39"00
36 VEN-030180 M55 POZZER MORENA                CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'39"00
37 VEN-048260 M35 CAVICCHIOLO VALENTINA        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'38"99
38 VEN-051447 M30 BUSSE' CINZIA                PADOVANUOTO                00'38"45
39 VEN-047555 M50 ZARAMELLA MONICA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'38"43
40 VEN-051470 U25 DALLA TORRE VALENTINA        CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'38"12
41 VEN-042260 M40 MAINARDI SILVIA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'38"00
42 VEN-053874 M35 BISSOLI SILVIA               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'38"00
43 VEN-051896 M30 FOLTRAN TANIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'38"00
44 VEN-022726 M50 RAITERI TIZIANA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'38"00
45 VEN-025641 M50 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                00'37"99
46 VEN-048227 M35 MANCIN ANGELA                RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'37"89
47 VEN-002491 M50 ZULIAN WILMA                 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         00'37"48
48 VEN-032451 M60 BORTOLI VERA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'37"45
49 VEN-038595 M45 BATTISTI CRISTINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"31
50 VEN-052021 M35 SERATO CRISTINA              FREE TIME                  00'37"06
51 FRI-020274 M55 LINDA LAURA                  G - UDINE                  00'37"00
52 FIN-097127 M25 FARESE SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'36"25
53 TOS-012144 M30 MORELLI ELEONORA             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"00
54 VEN-002457 M25 ZENNARO SILVIA               CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'35"70
55 VEN-046915 M30 TOGNIN STEFANIA              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'35"78
56 VEN-021647 M40 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'35"63
57 MAR-009065 U25 IPPOLITI CAMILLA             PADOVANUOTO                00'35"50
58 VEN-014390 M30 BORGATO VERONICA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'35"30
59 VEN-034615 M25 ZAGALLO ELENIA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'35"00
60 FRI-001759 M45 OBALLA MARIA GRAZIA          SAN VITO                   00'34"90
61 VEN-045806 M35 ZAMBON CHIARA                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'34"91
62 FIN-069512 M25 POLETTI ANNA                 PADOVANUOTO                00'34"75
63 VEN-052027 M40 BERTOLINI MANUELA            PADOVANUOTO                00'34"50
64 VEN-001596 M45 VIANELLO ELENA               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'34"10
65 VEN-003179 M25 DESTRO ALESSANDRA            2001 PADOVA                00'34"10
66 VEN-020348 M35 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'33"84
67 VEN-008315 M30 BENEDETTI GIORGIA            SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'33"50
68 VEN-023344 M25 BRIGATO ANNALISA             ACQUAMBIENTE               00'33"44
69 VEN-021306 M35 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'33"32
70 VEN-044248 M45 PINTON SIMONA                PADOVANUOTO                00'33"34
71 VEN-023680 M35 CALLEGARO ELENA              RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"39
72 VEN-047719 M25 BACCARO CHIARA               ACQUAMBIENTE               00'33"22
73 VEN-009069 M25 ROCCHI MARINA                PADOVANUOTO                00'33"00
74 VEN-001066 M40 DACCORDI ELISA               CONSELVE NUOTO             00'32"60
75 VEN-006757 M50 PIZZO PAOLA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"50
76 VEN-035264 M35 GNESOTTO LAURA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"50
77 VEN-047572 M30 SUMAN GIULIA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"50
78 VEN-035160 M30 BUSATTO JESSICA              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'32"51
79 VEN-006038 M40 TREVISIOL FEDERICA           RIVIERA NUOTO              00'32"21
80 VEN-003212 M25 MAROCCOLO GIORGIA            FREE TIME                  00'32"09
81 VEN-048069 M25 CENEDESE GIORGIA             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'32"02
82 VEN-051467 U25 FINCATO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                00'31"98
83 VEN-005844 M25 PIGOZZI LUDOVICA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'31"99
84 VEN-032432 M35 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   00'31"78
85 VEN-032130 M25 PERIN MARTINA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"50
86 VEN-003554 M25 CEOLDO GIULIA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'31"43
87 VEN-006410 M45 SEDRAN MARIA FRANCESCA       NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'31"35
88 VEN-049830 M25 RANDON GIULIA                ACQUAMBIENTE               00'31"33
89 VEN-048491 M45 CASARO LUISA                 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'31"38
90 VEN-007864 M30 TESTA DESIREE'               GABBIANO                   00'31"18
91 VEN-003538 M30 CREMONESE GIORGIA            2001 PADOVA                00'31"00
92 VEN-006697 M45 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'30"95
93 VEN-004898 M30 BENETTON MARTINA             SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'30"50
94 LOM-032842 M45 BORGATO CATERINA             PADOVANUOTO                00'30"30
95 VEN-003173 M25 PANIZZOLO SARA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'30"30
96 VEN-006076 M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                00'30"20
97 VEN-043042 U25 PIGATO SERENA                RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'30"29
98 EMI-003223 M25 TABANELLI MARICA             STILELIBERO SSD            00'30"00
99 VEN-003708 M30 FRACASSO LAURA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"01
100 VEN-007168 M40 RIGON ELENA                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'29"96
101 VEN-019776 U25 RANDON CAMILLA               ACQUAMBIENTE               00'29"67
102 VEN-006886 M25 PIVOTTO JESSICA              AQUAPOLIS                  00'29"56
103 VEN-002563 M25 CECCHINELLO GIULIA           ACQUAMBIENTE               00'28"85
104 VEN-008323 U25 GIAGIO SILVIA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'28"70

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-046886 U25 TRENTIN LUIGI                AMATORI NUOTO              01'40"00
2  VEN-002918 M70 GAUDIANO TOBIA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'55"36
3  VEN-040749 M60 VANZETTO LORENZO             AMATORI NUOTO              00'43"76
4  LOM-037567 M65 SIGNORELLI ERCOLE            G.I.S. MILANO              00'43"00
5  VEN-051471 M45 DAVID ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'41"74
6  VEN-035320 M45 BURATO ROBERTO               CONSELVE NUOTO             00'41"32
7  FIN-113218 M50 DE LUCA FRANCESCO PAOLO      NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'40"02
8  VEN-032914 M70 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'39"34
9  VEN-038856 M45 TRIVELLATO DAVIDE            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'39"25
10 VEN-049797 M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                00'38"90
11 VEN-044990 M50 POLETTI PAOLO MARCO          ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'38"89
12 FIN-095450 M40 PEDROTTA MASSIMILIANO        ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'38"64
13 VEN-052458 M40 FORESE MIRCO                 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'38"47
14 VEN-006737 M55 BUCOVAZ VALENTINO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'38"00
15 VEN-044311 M50 ZANON ROBERTO                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'38"00
16 VEN-037479 M55 BASSO MAURO                  A.R.C.A.                   00'37"00
17 VEN-047557 M45 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             00'36"69
18 VEN-020298 M60 LUPERINI CARLO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       00'36"39
19 VEN-052452 M40 ANZILIERO WALTER             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'36"23
20 VEN-042813 M45 CREMA ANDREA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'36"21
21 VEN-006753 M70 CAMMELLI LUCIANO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'35"90
22 VEN-035207 M55 VALLESE CRISTIANO            JESOLONUOTO                00'35"80
23 VEN-051366 M40 FRANCHETTO MATTEO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'35"50
24 VEN-013026 M60 BENINI ALBERTO               RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'35"47
25 VEN-034984 M45 PORCARI STEFANO              JESOLONUOTO                00'35"26
26 VEN-006534 M55 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'35"16
27 VEN-000258 M60 BENETTON PAOLO               PADOVANUOTO                00'35"00
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28 VEN-019567 M60 CARANZA ALVARO               NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         00'35"00
29 FIN-019967 M30 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'34"98
30 TRE-000312 M70 BONAZZA GIORGIO              RARI NANTES TRENTO         00'34"77
31 VEN-048931 M40 ZANETTE ANDREA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'34"53
32 VEN-013942 M60 CAPRARI STEFANO              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'34"50
33 VEN-038857 M30 ROSSIN LUCA                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'34"56
34 VEN-042341 M50 CAPPELLATO CARLO             RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'34"21
35 VEN-050391 M50 GAMBILLARA MICHELE           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'34"10
36 VEN-006572 M60 TOMINOVI VITTORIO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'34"00
37 VEN-006759 M60 MIOTTO FRANCO                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'34"00
38 VEN-052392 M30 CHINAGLIA LUCA               ACQUAMBIENTE               00'34"05
39 VEN-047724 M30 FERRETTO RICCARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'34"08
40 FIN-031163 M30 MONTANARI BRANDO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'34"00
41 VEN-054151 M55 TOSATO ILARIO                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'34"00
42 VEN-042378 M35 BOSCOLO CAPPON ALESSANDRO    CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'33"94
43 VEN-042033 M50 LANDOLFI ALBERTO             CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'33"85
44 VEN-006543 M45 MARANGONI LUCA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'33"60
45 VEN-014872 M40 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'33"64
46 VEN-018710 M30 OTTOBONI RICCARDO            CONSELVE NUOTO             00'33"67
47 VEN-009640 M65 MARANGONI ADALBERTO          NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'33"57
48 VEN-047325 M40 ZILLI PAOLO                  ROVIGONUOTO                00'33"48
49 VEN-045215 M40 BLANDINA FRANCESCO           CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'33"45
50 VEN-024694 U25 CECCON MATTIA                AQUAPOLIS                  00'33"20
51 VEN-047330 M35 RONCA FABIO                  CONSELVE NUOTO             00'33"13
52 VEN-006742 M45 ZANON ANDREA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'33"00
53 VEN-042814 M40 SHELYAKIN YEVHEN             ACQUAMBIENTE               00'33"06
54 VEN-001852 M35 GIANTIN ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'32"94
55 VEN-034053 M55 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'32"70
56 VEN-042263 M40 ZATTI MARCO                  PADOVANUOTO                00'32"66
57 VEN-001349 M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'32"69
58 VEN-023779 M55 PERSEGHIN RICCARDO           TEAM EUGANEO               00'32"54
59 VEN-006567 M55 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'32"46
60 VEN-042124 M50 SARTORE FRANCESCO            STILELIBERO SSD            00'32"40
61 VEN-051897 M30 SAMBO RICCARDO               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'32"44
62 VEN-015962 M55 RAGAZZI GIANPAOLO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'32"21
63 VEN-049803 M55 PELOSO DAVIDE                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"23
64 VEN-035326 M25 TESSARI MARCO                ROVIGONUOTO                00'32"26
65 VEN-019156 M30 PERMUNIAN MICHELE            NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'32"19
66 VEN-018582 M40 MICHELETTI RAFFAELLO         NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'32"18
67 VEN-034066 M30 LAIN ANDREA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
68 VEN-044312 M35 PETTERLIN GIORGIO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
69 VEN-049795 M25 PILOTTO MASSIMILIANO         NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
70 VEN-004653 M45 ORLANDO DIEGO                ROVIGONUOTO                00'32"00
71 FIN-037656 M25 DE MARCHI ANGELO             JESOLONUOTO                00'32"01
72 VEN-054274 M30 TOSATTO LUCA                 2001 PADOVA                00'32"00
73 VEN-045698 M50 GUARINI GIUSEPPE             TEAM EUGANEO               00'31"77
74 VEN-005696 M45 SMANIA FABRIZIO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'31"61
75 VEN-025884 M55 MASPERO MARCO                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"50
76 VEN-028179 M35 SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO     ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"49
77 VEN-031866 M40 LOCAS DAVIDE                 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'31"42
78 VEN-025136 M50 MINOTTI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"40
79 VEN-011680 M30 BERNARDELLO FILIPPO          NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'31"34
80 VEN-048041 U25 SCARSO ALESSANDRO            AMATORI NUOTO              00'31"30
81 VEN-048042 M30 SARTORI DAMIANO              AMATORI NUOTO              00'31"21
82 VEN-035203 M45 MESTRINER ANDREA             A.R.C.A.                   00'31"01
83 VEN-052174 M35 FERRO ALBERTO                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'31"07
84 VEN-051344 M30 SERESIN DAVIDE               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"03
85 VEN-022634 M40 CERBARO MIRKO                GIS                        00'31"00
86 VEN-000307 M50 BOEV ROBERTO                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"00
87 VEN-048593 M40 RINALDI ALESSANDRO           FREE TIME                  00'30"97
88 VEN-047993 M45 LEVORATO DAVIDE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'30"90
89 VEN-034047 M40 NIERO ALESSIO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'30"81
90 VEN-001821 M50 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ACQUAMBIENTE               00'30"83
91 VEN-047725 M40 ROMANATO SIMONE              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'30"89
92 VEN-053302 M25 GALVAN TOBIA                 AQUAPOLIS                  00'30"71
93 VEN-026874 M35 BRANDI MARIO                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"75
94 VEN-047721 U25 MANZOLI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'30"67
95 VEN-026951 M45 ANDRIOLO LEONARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'30"66
96 VEN-052460 U25 SPIGAROLO JOSEPH HARLEY      CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'30"56
97 VEN-048513 U25 SGARBOSSA MARCO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'30"56
98 VEN-008881 M45 IABICHELLA MICHELE           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'30"49
99 VEN-028156 M45 VANIN MAURO                  STILELIBERO SSD            00'30"48
100 VEN-047723 M40 RACCOLETTI SIMONE            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'30"47
101 VEN-032960 M45 BARBIERI STEFANO             SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'30"48
102 VEN-028424 M30 BENETTI RICCARDO             AQUAREA VICENZA            00'30"31
103 VEN-042980 M25 REBELLATO DAVIDE             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'30"10
104 VEN-014779 M35 SCHIESARO MIRCO              RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'30"14
105 VEN-041760 U25 MARANGON STEFANO             CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'30"01
106 VEN-026719 M50 GALEAZZO FILIPPO             PADOVANUOTO                00'30"08
107 VEN-049793 M25 GRATTA FRANCESCO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'30"00
108 VEN-006663 M50 RUZZANTE NICOLA              PADOVANUOTO                00'30"00
109 VEN-000314 M55 NICOLETTI FILIPPO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'30"00
110 VEN-025885 M35 RAFFAELLO MAURO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'30"00
111 VEN-042053 M35 RIPA TOMMASO                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'30"00
112 VEN-006636 M50 SALMASO FRANCESCO            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"95
113 VEN-047999 M25 SECURO PAOLO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'29"93
114 VEN-037117 M50 TREVISAN FRANCO DAVIDE       GABBIANO                   00'29"80
115 VEN-042652 M25 CHERUBIN MICHELE             RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'29"85
116 VEN-001076 M55 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO                00'29"70
117 VEN-006396 M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'29"64
118 VEN-022602 M40 OSELLIERI LUCA               PADOVANUOTO                00'29"50
119 VEN-006625 M45 GALLO ANTONIO                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"43
120 VEN-022806 M35 MIOTTI SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'29"40
121 VEN-003841 M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'29"30
122 FRI-001280 M40 DEL BIANCO PAOLO             SAN VITO                   00'29"30
123 VEN-036123 M40 FILA STEFANO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'29"38
124 VEN-025882 M40 VECCHIATO SIMONE             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'29"38
125 VEN-005504 M25 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'29"34
126 VEN-035389 M45 TIEZZI RICCARDO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'29"22
127 VEN-020523 M30 BRESOLIN ENRICO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'29"22
128 FIN-083715 M25 PERES ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'29"22
129 LOM-156032 M25 DELPERO PAOLO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'29"22
130 FIN-107345 M30 RINALDO DAMIANO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'29"22
131 FIN-073389 M25 BERNARDI STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'29"22
132 VEN-003300 M30 FERRARESSO ALESSIO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"20
133 VEN-038894 M45 DE MARIA GIUSEPPE            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"20
134 VEN-000052 M45 AMBROSIO LUIGI               PADOVANUOTO                00'29"02
135 VEN-006766 M45 BETTIN ANDREA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'29"00
136 VEN-042226 M45 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                00'29"00
137 VEN-023794 M30 FATTORI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'29"00
138 VEN-003814 M40 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'28"94
139 VEN-003540 M30 DA RIN GIOVANNI              PADOVANUOTO                00'28"80
140 VEN-029020 M35 GOBBI DIEGO                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'28"86
141 VEN-034386 M45 MARON DENIS                  TEAM EUGANEO               00'28"81
142 FIN-139771 U25 ZIZZI RICCARDO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'28"70

143 VEN-047038 M25 REDI ALEX                    CONSELVE NUOTO             00'28"62
144 VEN-041021 M30 ANDONE DAN RAZVAN            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'28"60
145 VEN-015614 M25 ALDRIGO LUCA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'28"62
146 VEN-048055 M50 CAPODAGLIO ALBERTO           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'28"60
147 VEN-005781 M25 GIUFFRIDA STEFANO            NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'28"51
148 VEN-014045 M25 RIZZO ALBERTO                PADOVANUOTO                00'28"50
149 VEN-037706 M40 TOGNON MORENO                GABBIANO                   00'28"57
150 FIN-047150 M25 MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO        CAORLE NUOTO               00'28"44
151 FIN-066169 M30 CABONI ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                00'28"35
152 VEN-009060 M25 FRACASSO LUCA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'28"39
153 VEN-044017 M30 PAVAN MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'28"33
154 FRI-001611 M45 SABA ENRICO                  ADRIA MONFALCONE           00'28"11
155 VEN-006254 M35 ZANE NICOLA                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'28"10
156 FIN-088762 M35 SEDUSI DANIELE               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'28"10
157 FIN-051024 M25 STEFANI NICOLO' CARLO        RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'28"10
158 VEN-006422 M45 FABIANO FRANCESCO            PADOVANUOTO                00'28"00
159 VEN-021678 M40 BENEDETTI EMILIANO           NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'28"00
160 VEN-022854 M50 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO                00'28"06
161 VEN-033247 M25 MAROLLA ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'28"00
162 FRI-000437 M30 GRUARIN ANDREA               UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'28"00
163 VEN-002565 M40 ZULIANI FILIPPO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'28"00
164 VEN-003834 M30 GATTO CLAUDIO                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'28"00
165 VEN-048497 M35 BEGGINI ANDREA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'27"98
166 VEN-006665 M55 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                00'27"90
167 SIC-007651 M30 SCHILLACI LUCA               2001 PADOVA                00'27"96
168 VEN-034059 M25 BERTO RICCARDO               STILELIBERO SSD            00'27"91
169 FIN-121695 M25 CELEBRIN ANDREA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'27"87
170 VEN-035531 M25 LAZZARI MARTINO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'27"70
171 VEN-024247 M35 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           AMATORI NUOTO              00'27"74
172 PUG-022497 M25 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                00'27"75
173 VEN-017112 M40 MION MATTEO                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'27"68
174 VEN-023285 M40 BUSON ERICH                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'27"50
175 VEN-003120 M25 FERRETTO STEFANO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'27"51
176 VEN-009498 M25 GORGI DAVIDE                 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'27"49
177 VEN-031086 M25 FRISO DAMIANO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'27"37
178 VEN-025505 M30 DAVICO GIULIO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'27"30
179 VEN-008651 M30 BAGATTIN EDOARDO             SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'27"27
180 VEN-006750 M40 CARRARI MATTEO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'27"00
181 VEN-017067 M40 GIANELLO TOMMASO             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'27"00
182 VEN-006528 M40 GAUDIANO MASSIMO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'26"99
183 VEN-006067 M45 TURRIN FILIPPO               PADOVANUOTO                00'26"84
184 VEN-003412 M30 SOMAGLIA DI STOPPAZZOLA CESARACQUAMBIENTE               00'26"84
185 VEN-003165 M25 LINDAVER ALBERTO             PADOVANUOTO                00'26"70
186 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'26"67
187 VEN-008928 M25 AERE ALESSANDRO              PADOVANUOTO                00'26"50
188 VEN-004295 M30 LAZZARO RUDY                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'25"80
189 VEN-003472 M45 DE FELICE PIERGIORGIO        ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'25"40
190 VEN-003551 M25 CEOLDO ALBERTO               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'25"22
191 VEN-009148 M25 LINCETTO MATTIA              GABBIANO                   00'24"81

50 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-006602 M75 FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA          JESOLONUOTO                01'45"68
2  VEN-052028 M80 SCHMIDT URSULA               PADOVANUOTO                01'14"91
3  VEN-022665 M65 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.                   01'09"68
4  VEN-032138 M55 ZANIRATO MARIA GABRIELLA     RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           01'04"31
5  VEN-054152 M30 RIEFOLI ANNA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'01"00
6  VEN-052029 M40 MILANI MELISSA               ADRIA NUOTO                01'00"04
7  VEN-006530 M60 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           STILELIBERO SSD            00'58"08
8  VEN-045278 M45 BURANELLA MARTINA            STILELIBERO SSD            00'57"97
9  VEN-006525 M45 FERRO MARIA MADDALENA        STILELIBERO SSD            00'57"70
10 VEN-048260 M35 CAVICCHIOLO VALENTINA        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'57"39
11 VEN-051291 M50 NOCERA GIULIETTA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'57"28
12 VEN-006704 M50 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'56"63
13 VEN-006762 M55 FERRARI MARTA                2001 PADOVA                00'56"51
14 PUG-027914 M30 CONSOLE CARMEN MARIA         SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'55"16
15 VEN-054150 M55 COGNONATO ELENA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'55"00
16 VEN-038989 M25 FILINI FRANCESCA             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'55"00
17 VEN-010828 M55 LAMPRECHT ROSMARY            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'54"00
18 VEN-004329 M45 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'53"77
19 VEN-038595 M45 BATTISTI CRISTINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'53"59
20 VEN-012087 M50 SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'51"96
21 VEN-035447 M35 CHIARIZIA MELISSA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'51"29
22 VEN-049007 M45 PALMAS LISA                  CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'51"12
23 FRI-020274 M55 LINDA LAURA                  G - UDINE                  00'51"00
24 VEN-024603 M30 CAROPPO SARA                 PADOVANUOTO                00'50"69
25 VEN-051139 M35 LA TORRE PAMELA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'50"33
26 VEN-003776 M30 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'50"00
27 VEN-006886 M25 PIVOTTO JESSICA              AQUAPOLIS                  00'49"90
28 VEN-030180 M55 POZZER MORENA                CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'49"84
29 VEN-002491 M50 ZULIAN WILMA                 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         00'49"13
30 VEN-014390 M30 BORGATO VERONICA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'48"94
31 LOM-038989 M35 VINCENZI SARA                AQUAFIT 2.0                00'48"49
32 VEN-049773 M30 GIRARDI GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'48"32
33 VEN-007864 M30 TESTA DESIREE'               GABBIANO                   00'48"00
34 VEN-053874 M35 BISSOLI SILVIA               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'48"00
35 VEN-050619 M45 ERCOLIN FABIOLA              PADOVANUOTO                00'48"00
36 VEN-005551 M55 SCARSI SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'48"00
37 VEN-049621 M55 MOSCA BARBARA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'47"87
38 TOS-012144 M30 MORELLI ELEONORA             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'47"00
39 VEN-006757 M50 PIZZO PAOLA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'47"00
40 VEN-011344 M30 CANTON GIULIA                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'47"02
41 VEN-045542 M25 MARZOTTO ANNA                2001 PADOVA                00'46"93
42 VEN-010359 M50 DALLA VALLE ELENA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'46"90
43 VEN-037500 M30 BARBIERO ELENA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'46"66
44 VEN-000561 M40 BROCCHETTO SUSANNA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'46"57
45 FIN-097127 M25 FARESE SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'46"51
46 VEN-051447 M30 BUSSE' CINZIA                PADOVANUOTO                00'46"50
47 VEN-009069 M25 ROCCHI MARINA                PADOVANUOTO                00'46"21
48 VEN-014220 M35 BONOLLO FRANCESCA            AQUAREA VICENZA            00'46"16
49 VEN-008315 M30 BENEDETTI GIORGIA            SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'46"00
50 VEN-034615 M25 ZAGALLO ELENIA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'46"00
51 VEN-003179 M25 DESTRO ALESSANDRA            2001 PADOVA                00'46"08
52 VEN-048268 M30 SCHIAVON LETIZIA             2001 PADOVA                00'45"82
53 VEN-023680 M35 CALLEGARO ELENA              RIVIERA NUOTO              00'45"64
54 VEN-002249 M40 MAZZON SILVIA                PADOVANUOTO                00'44"54
55 VEN-006738 M50 ROSSI GABRIELLA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'44"00
56 VEN-001596 M45 VIANELLO ELENA               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'43"70
57 VEN-001066 M40 DACCORDI ELISA               CONSELVE NUOTO             00'40"92
58 VEN-019776 U25 RANDON CAMILLA               ACQUAMBIENTE               00'40"88
59 VEN-032130 M25 PERIN MARTINA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'39"97
60 VEN-003708 M30 FRACASSO LAURA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'39"56
61 FRI-000089 M25 BEVILACQUA CLAUDIA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'37"48
62 LAZ-024250 M55 CORO' MONICA                 STILELIBERO SSD            00'35"66

50 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-053291 M70 RUZZA SERGIO                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'14"48
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2  LOM-037567 M65 SIGNORELLI ERCOLE            G.I.S. MILANO              01'10"00
3  VEN-002918 M70 GAUDIANO TOBIA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'04"41
4  VEN-000540 M70 D'ANGELO GAETANO             PADOVANUOTO                01'00"83
5  VEN-049776 M65 FABBRIZIO LUIGI              2001 PADOVA                00'55"25
6  VEN-007634 M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              AQUAFIT 2.0                00'55"00
7  VEN-045698 M50 GUARINI GIUSEPPE             TEAM EUGANEO               00'50"00
8  VEN-038856 M45 TRIVELLATO DAVIDE            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'50"00
9  VEN-006589 M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                00'49"49
10 VEN-048042 M30 SARTORI DAMIANO              AMATORI NUOTO              00'48"22
11 VEN-015255 M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'48"16
12 VEN-052458 M40 FORESE MIRCO                 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'47"20
13 VEN-044312 M35 PETTERLIN GIORGIO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'47"00
14 VEN-009640 M65 MARANGONI ADALBERTO          NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'46"57
15 VEN-038857 M30 ROSSIN LUCA                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'46"41
16 VEN-000317 M55 OMETTO STEFANO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'46"00
17 VEN-034053 M55 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'46"00
18 VEN-052452 M40 ANZILIERO WALTER             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'45"34
19 VEN-047725 M40 ROMANATO SIMONE              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'45"37
20 VEN-048494 M35 FRANCESCHIN ALBERTO          RIVIERA NUOTO              00'45"23
21 VEN-013942 M60 CAPRARI STEFANO              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'44"64
22 VEN-023779 M55 PERSEGHIN RICCARDO           TEAM EUGANEO               00'44"44
23 VEN-001852 M35 GIANTIN ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'44"42
24 FIN-031163 M30 MONTANARI BRANDO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'44"00
25 VEN-035320 M45 BURATO ROBERTO               CONSELVE NUOTO             00'43"83
26 VEN-042033 M50 LANDOLFI ALBERTO             CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'43"76
27 VEN-042813 M45 CREMA ANDREA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'43"53
28 VEN-051150 M45 VIANELLO DAVIDE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'43"26
29 VEN-006534 M55 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'43"13
30 VEN-038804 M45 CONTARINI MARCO              AMATORI NUOTO              00'43"18
31 FIN-139771 U25 ZIZZI RICCARDO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'43"00
32 LOM-156032 M25 DELPERO PAOLO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'42"85
33 VEN-042814 M40 SHELYAKIN YEVHEN             ACQUAMBIENTE               00'42"88
34 VEN-000307 M50 BOEV ROBERTO                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'42"50
35 VEN-006572 M60 TOMINOVI VITTORIO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'42"00
36 VEN-050391 M50 GAMBILLARA MICHELE           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'42"01
37 FIN-019281 M50 BELLAGAMBA UMBERTO           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'42"00
38 VEN-033270 M35 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             00'41"83
39 VEN-031866 M40 LOCAS DAVIDE                 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'41"87
40 VEN-033268 M30 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'41"73
41 VEN-048070 U25 PATTARELLO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'41"68
42 VEN-051897 M30 SAMBO RICCARDO               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'41"64
43 VEN-042124 M50 SARTORE FRANCESCO            STILELIBERO SSD            00'41"59
44 FRI-001702 M55 VIVAN GIORGIO                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'41"53
45 VEN-005696 M45 SMANIA FABRIZIO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'41"54
46 VEN-026874 M35 BRANDI MARIO                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'41"30
47 VEN-015053 M40 GAZZIERO IVO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'41"21
48 VEN-040995 M45 SCHIAVON SANDRO              GABBIANO                   00'41"24
49 VEN-049795 M25 PILOTTO MASSIMILIANO         NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'41"00
50 FIN-141816 M25 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'41"00
51 SIC-014466 M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'40"96
52 VEN-049803 M55 PELOSO DAVIDE                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'40"77
53 VEN-002579 M45 STAMPINI ALESSANDRO          NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"40
54 VEN-018579 M55 ZODO GIOVANNI                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"40
55 VEN-018549 M45 QUAGGIO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'40"40
56 VEN-035203 M45 MESTRINER ANDREA             A.R.C.A.                   00'39"80
57 VEN-035389 M45 TIEZZI RICCARDO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'39"72
58 LOM-023246 M45 GREGNANIN FABIO              A.S.DILETT. MALASPINA S.C. 00'39"50
59 VEN-031682 M25 PIAZZA MATTEO                AQUAPOLIS                  00'39"11
60 VEN-028179 M35 SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO     ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'39"05
61 VEN-035376 M40 BAIO NICOLA                  AQUAREA VICENZA            00'39"07
62 VEN-001076 M55 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO                00'38"20
63 VEN-034047 M40 NIERO ALESSIO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'38"23
64 VEN-004653 M45 ORLANDO DIEGO                ROVIGONUOTO                00'38"00
65 LOM-108844 M45 ZANONI CRISTIAN              A.S.DILETT. MALASPINA S.C. 00'38"00
66 VEN-032960 M45 BARBIERI STEFANO             SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'37"99
67 VEN-025079 M40 ORUNESU MAURO                PADOVANUOTO                00'37"81
68 VEN-031821 M35 ZENNARO ANDREA               CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'37"67
69 VEN-034059 M25 BERTO RICCARDO               STILELIBERO SSD            00'37"47
70 VEN-003300 M30 FERRARESSO ALESSIO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"24
71 VEN-005504 M25 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'37"27
72 VEN-042052 U25 BIASIOLO ENRICO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"18
73 VEN-047030 M55 BENVEGNU' STEFANO            PADOVANUOTO                00'37"02
74 VEN-028705 M30 D'ANGELO TIZIANO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"74
75 VEN-008153 M25 FELTRIN RAFFAELE             AQUAFIT 2.0                00'36"78
76 VEN-006383 M50 FURLAN ANDREA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'36"50
77 VEN-037620 M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'36"57
78 VEN-003311 M35 TREVISAN ALBERTO             2001 PADOVA                00'36"53
79 VEN-048497 M35 BEGGINI ANDREA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'36"36
80 VEN-002953 M45 BENETTON MICHELE             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'36"00
81 VEN-017067 M40 GIANELLO TOMMASO             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'36"00
82 VEN-038894 M45 DE MARIA GIUSEPPE            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'35"51
83 EMI-026316 M25 LANZONI GIOVANNI             DE AKKER TEAM              00'35"00
84 VEN-041021 M30 ANDONE DAN RAZVAN            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'34"96
85 VEN-006665 M55 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                00'34"60
86 VEN-003120 M25 FERRETTO STEFANO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"50
87 FIN-075050 U25 NARDO MICHELE                CAORLE NUOTO               00'34"00
88 VEN-006666 M45 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO                00'33"81
89 VEN-006532 M50 PIVATO GIOVANNI              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'33"40
90 VEN-024247 M35 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           AMATORI NUOTO              00'33"46
91 VEN-006550 M40 VIANELLO ALBERTO             SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'33"22
92 VEN-003551 M25 CEOLDO ALBERTO               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'32"46
93 VEN-032109 U25 GAJIC FILIP                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'30"28
94 VEN-003543 M30 GEMO MIRKO                   RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"92

200 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-022665 M65 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.                   04'29"92
2  VEN-006722 M55 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               03'59"00
3  VEN-008849 M35 SPIZZOTIN STEFANIA           SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     03'50"00
4  VEN-045538 M30 NAJIB FRANCESCA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'50"00
5  VEN-003776 M30 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'45"00
6  VEN-047558 M40 KATUSIC DRAGANA              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        03'40"00
7  VEN-044092 U25 BASSO ELISA                  CAORLE NUOTO               03'28"50
8  VEN-051470 U25 DALLA TORRE VALENTINA        CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'19"09
9  VEN-011344 M30 CANTON GIULIA                RIVIERA NUOTO              03'17"78
10 VEN-006594 M50 GUERRINI GABRIELLA           RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           03'10"20
11 FRI-001737 M40 BENEDET ROBERTA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      03'00"00
12 VEN-009140 U25 ZACCHIA CATERINA             SPORTING CLUB NOALE        02'57"10
13 VEN-023194 U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'48"58
14 VEN-004932 M25 PAVAN SILVIA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'48"21
15 VEN-049830 M25 RANDON GIULIA                ACQUAMBIENTE               02'46"97
16 VEN-006140 M40 VETTORELLO LISA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'46"36
17 VEN-008806 M35 CUOMO ELENA                  SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     02'44"00
18 VEN-008291 M25 RAVAROTTO MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               02'40"21

200 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-032915 M50 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      04'18"39

2  VEN-035207 M55 VALLESE CRISTIANO            JESOLONUOTO                04'10"00
3  VEN-021404 M50 TONAZZI SAURO                ADRIA NUOTO                04'00"00
4  FRI-029317 M55 CORRADIN LUIGI               UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       04'00"00
5  VEN-034984 M45 PORCARI STEFANO              JESOLONUOTO                03'50"00
6  LOM-180738 M55 TARENZI LUIGI                NUOTATORI MILANESI         03'40"00
7  VEN-035326 M25 TESSARI MARCO                ROVIGONUOTO                03'30"00
8  VEN-018582 M40 MICHELETTI RAFFAELLO         NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        03'27"11
9  VEN-002916 M45 MARINELLO MIRKO              GIS                        03'25"00
10 VEN-000307 M50 BOEV ROBERTO                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         03'20"00
11 VEN-012749 M45 PASQUA PAOLO                 GIS                        03'15"00
12 VEN-006621 M55 GUERRINI ALBERTO             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     03'10"80
13 VEN-052417 M40 TODESCO MASSIMO              CONSELVE NUOTO             03'10"00
14 VEN-047038 M25 REDI ALEX                    CONSELVE NUOTO             03'01"17
15 VEN-003303 M35 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                03'00"00
16 VEN-006692 M60 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                02'59"00
17 VEN-023285 M40 BUSON ERICH                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'58"00
18 FIN-141816 M25 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'54"00
19 VEN-006625 M45 GALLO ANTONIO                RIVIERA NUOTO              02'49"83
20 VEN-009428 M25 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                02'49"06
21 VEN-010187 M25 CARDIN GIACOMO               2001 PADOVA                02'46"43
22 VEN-043129 M25 ZANETTE RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   02'44"00
23 FIN-069795 M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'43"19
24 VEN-000351 M40 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'41"00
25 FIN-064977 M25 NARDO MASSIMO                CAORLE NUOTO               02'40"00
26 VEN-007839 M35 FAVARO MORRIS                SPORTING CLUB NOALE        02'38"00
27 VEN-037620 M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'36"39
28 FRI-000437 M30 GRUARIN ANDREA               UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       02'36"00
29 VEN-003834 M30 GATTO CLAUDIO                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        02'35"00
30 VEN-003472 M45 DE FELICE PIERGIORGIO        ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'33"00
31 VEN-005105 M30 MODOLO DINO                  CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        02'30"16
32 FIN-045599 M30 ZOCCARATO FILIPPO            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'29"01
33 EMI-019869 M45 COCCI GUIDO                  NUOVO NUOTO                02'22"00
34 VEN-005106 M30 FRESCHET DAVIDE              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'20"65
35 FRI-000517 M25 MARIAN ALESSANDRO            GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      02'20"13

200 Misti  Femminile
1  LOM-180333 M50 BALZARETTI CRISTINA          NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO         04'45"00
2  VEN-006704 M50 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               03'58"04
3  VEN-008849 M35 SPIZZOTIN STEFANIA           SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     03'40"00
4  VEN-014220 M35 BONOLLO FRANCESCA            AQUAREA VICENZA            03'35"00
5  VEN-021677 M30 CAMPORESE CHIARA             2001 PADOVA                03'33"20
6  VEN-049649 M50 CAJANI SILVIA                2001 PADOVA                03'32"46
7  VEN-045542 M25 MARZOTTO ANNA                2001 PADOVA                03'32"00
8  VEN-048268 M30 SCHIAVON LETIZIA             2001 PADOVA                03'29"62
9  VEN-047558 M40 KATUSIC DRAGANA              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        03'26"59
10 VEN-042047 M50 TREVISAN SABRINA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        03'13"87
11 VEN-003538 M30 CREMONESE GIORGIA            2001 PADOVA                03'04"42
12 VEN-023194 U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'59"40
13 VEN-004342 M25 ASOLATI VALENTINA            RIVIERA NUOTO              02'56"83
14 VEN-038812 M25 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              02'56"17
15 VEN-010366 M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              02'52"72
16 VEN-003554 M25 CEOLDO GIULIA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'52"47
17 VEN-004570 M45 MURGIA ANNA                  STILELIBERO SSD            02'52"12
18 VEN-008806 M35 CUOMO ELENA                  SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     02'50"00
19 VEN-004932 M25 PAVAN SILVIA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'49"20
20 FRI-000089 M25 BEVILACQUA CLAUDIA           AMATORI NUOTO              02'39"47
21 FRI-000774 M25 SCIOCCHETTI CINZIA           GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      02'30"00

200 Misti  Maschile
1  VEN-006589 M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                04'29"00
2  LOM-180738 M55 TARENZI LUIGI                NUOTATORI MILANESI         03'40"00
3  VEN-051150 M45 VIANELLO DAVIDE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   03'30"30
4  VEN-042378 M35 BOSCOLO CAPPON ALESSANDRO    CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   03'22"52
5  VEN-028424 M30 BENETTI RICCARDO             AQUAREA VICENZA            03'20"44
6  VEN-015053 M40 GAZZIERO IVO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            03'20"00
7  VEN-035376 M40 BAIO NICOLA                  AQUAREA VICENZA            03'20"00
8  VEN-000998 M45 COMINATO IGNAZIO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          03'13"32
9  TOS-001741 M45 BIANUCCI DAVID               AMATORI NUOTO              03'12"13
10 VEN-001934 M40 GRITTI FRANCESCO             ANTARES NUOTO              03'12"00
11 FIN-117442 M35 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'09"63
12 VEN-006621 M55 GUERRINI ALBERTO             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     03'09"00
13 VEN-028156 M45 VANIN MAURO                  STILELIBERO SSD            03'07"61
14 VEN-048041 U25 SCARSO ALESSANDRO            AMATORI NUOTO              03'04"00
15 VEN-006636 M50 SALMASO FRANCESCO            RIVIERA NUOTO              03'03"85
16 VEN-046911 M30 CONTE GIORGIO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'01"94
17 VEN-042107 M30 GALIOTTO MASSIMO             ACQUAMBIENTE               02'59"68
18 VEN-028705 M30 D'ANGELO TIZIANO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'59"50
19 VEN-020486 M30 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                02'54"55
20 VEN-035366 M25 BAROTTI ENRICO               ACQUAMBIENTE               02'49"47
21 VEN-001266 M55 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'48"07
22 VEN-041760 U25 MARANGON STEFANO             CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   02'48"00
23 VEN-042052 U25 BIASIOLO ENRICO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'47"88
24 VEN-006422 M45 FABIANO FRANCESCO            PADOVANUOTO                02'45"00
25 VEN-003861 M30 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            SPORTING CLUB NOALE        02'45"00
26 VEN-023794 M30 FATTORI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'45"00
27 VEN-022854 M50 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO                02'42"50
28 VEN-006666 M45 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO                02'42"24
29 VEN-003460 M30 RAMPAZZO STEFANO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'40"00
30 VEN-003543 M30 GEMO MIRKO                   RIVIERA NUOTO              02'40"00
31 VEN-029389 M25 BIASIOLO ALBERTO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'38"43
32 VEN-003303 M35 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                02'34"97
33 FRI-001611 M45 SABA ENRICO                  ADRIA MONFALCONE           02'34"00
34 EMI-019869 M45 COCCI GUIDO                  NUOVO NUOTO                02'23"00
35 VEN-009148 M25 LINCETTO MATTIA              GABBIANO                   02'18"19

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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